
EXTRA PRACTICES
BOYS & ELITES!!! "One Step Closer"

Sunday, May 22, 2022 Choreography "One Step Closer" 5:00-8:00p

Sunday, June 5, 2022 Choreography "One Step Closer" 5:00-8:00p

Sunday, June 12, 2022 Choreography "One Step Closer" 5:00-8:00p

*These practices are 100% mandatory due to the nature of partnering.  We do not want any of these

athletes to get hurt.

*Additional practices will be scheduled following choreography rehearsals. TBA times and dates

ACT RUN THROUGH

Tuesday, July 5 ACT 1 - FATHOMS BELOW 9:00-10:30

ACT 2 - WORLD ABOVE 9:00-10:30

ACT 3 - SEA KINGDOM 10:30-12:00

Wednesday, July 6 ACT 4 - STORM 9:00-10:30

* Level 1 - 9:30-10:00a ACT 5  - UNDER THE SEA 9:00-10:30

ACT 6 - POOR UNFORTUNATE SOULS 10:30-12:00

*Boys 11:00-12:00/ W&G 11:00-11:30 ACT 7 - HER VOICE 10:30-12:00

ACT 8 - FINALE 10:30-12:00

Thursday, July 7 FULL SHOW RUN THROUGH 9:00-12:00p

*Boys 11:00-12:00 Level 8-18 (Level 4 dancers are welcome to participate)

COSTUME RUN THROUGH

*Please leave RACKS at the studio following picture day.  Dancers must move RACKS to correct rooms for RUN THROUGH.

All dancers wear black sports bras/ black shorts.  There will be males in the building.  (Bring old tights to practice QC)

Level 14 & 16 - Room 1 Level 18 - Room 2

Level 4/8 - Room 4 Level 10/12 - Room 5

Tuesday, July 19- Thursday, July 21 CALL TIME 4:30P

*Boys 7:30-8:30p RUN THROUGH TIME 5:00P

RELEASE TIME 8:30P

FINAL ACT REHEARSAL

Monday, August 1 ACT 1 & 2 9:00-10:00A

ACT 3 10:00-11:00A

ACT 4 & 5 11:00-12:00P

ACT 6, 7, 9 12:00-1:00P

FINAL STUDIO FULL SHOW RUN THROUGH (No Costumes)

Tuesday, August 2 Level 8-18 9:00-12:00p

*Level 4 is welcome to participate


